

Fysisch-Mathematische Faculteitsvereniging

Nijenborgh 4, 9747 AG Groningen Tel: +31 50 363 4155 www.fmf.nl | bestuur@fmf.nl

The signee hereby signs up as a member of the FMF for a yearly fee of $\ensuremath{\in} 5$,—. In case the signee is not eligible to be a member (by not being enrolled in one of the study programmes defined in the HR) signee signs up as a donor for $\ensuremath{\in} 5$,—.

	,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Personal data	
First name(s):	
(Tussenvoegsel)+ Family name:	
Address + Postal code:	
Town + Country:	
Email address:	
(Mobile) phone number:	Date of birth:
Gender:	We will use your contact details to keep you updated on our activities. You can find our privacy statement on https://www.fmf.nl/contact/privacy
Mandate for recurrent collections	nteps.// www.mm.m/contact/privacy
Name creditor: Fysisch-Mathematische Faculteitsvereniging Address creditor: Nijenborgh 4, 9747 AG, Groningen, NL Creditor Identifier: NL79ZZZ400232500000 Mandate ID: (for us to fill in)	By signing this mandate form, you authorize: Fysisch-Mathematische Faculteitsvereniging to send recurrent collection instructions to your bank to debit your account for: The yearly contribution, streepsysteem and activities and your bank to debit your account on a recurrent basis in accordance with the instructions from Fysisch-Mathematische Faculteitsvereniging. If you do not agree with the debit, you can arrange for its refund. Please contact your bank within eight weeks from the date on which your account was debited. Ask your bank for the conditions.
IBAN:	BIC: Only non- NL accounts
Student number:	Year started:
	Programme:
Account holder:	
Date, place:	
Signature:	